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1 VBU03674933916 MOUSUMI SARKAR SUKAMAL SARKAR 20.04.1993 mousumicob16@gmail.com 7864051922 FEMALE Gen NO NO 53.5

2 VBU01920433916 LIEBIG RANJAN DEBNATH SUJIT RANJAN DEBNATH 17.03.1994 debnathliebig@gmail.com 9749838903 MALE OBC NO NO 51

3 VBU03076933916 SOUMYADEEP BASU TAPAN BASU 24.06.1995 nanditamitra5@gmail.com 9748450090 MALE Gen NO YES 50.5

4 VBU00120133916 REZIA SULTANA SOMER ALI 05.12.1994 reziasultana73@gmail.com 8900664520 FEMALE Gen NO YES 45

5 VBU04123533916 SAGNIK SARKAR GOUR MOHAN SARKAR 25.11.1993 nilusarkar.sagnik@gmail.com 8240752073 MALE Gen NO NO 42.5

6 VBU01865933916 ABHISHEK MANDAL AMALESH MANDAL 28.09.1994 abhishek.199409@yahoo.com 8902006776 MALE Gen NO YES 41.5

7 VBU03383033916 ANZUM NUZHAD MOHAMMED ANWARUL ALAM 11.03.1993 shamim.alam0210@gmail.com 7548915557 FEMALE Gen NO YES
37.5

8 VBU04187233916 SAMANWITA MANDAL NAKUL CHANDRA MANDAL 21.12.1995 samanwita.mandal0@gmail.com 8900664150 FEMALE Gen NO YES 36

9 VBU01019333916 SRISTI BISWAS ASHIS BISWAS 25.06.1994 sristiriyabiswas94@gmail.com 9073862350 FEMALE Gen NO NO 35.5

10 VBU01511333916 ARCHITA MONDAL SANJOY MONDAL 05.03.1996 archu0305.mondal@gmail.com 7797314843 FEMALE SC NO YES 33

11 VBU04210933916 PRIYANKA CHAKRABORTY SUBRATA CHAKRABORTY 23.04.1995 cpriyanaka@gmail.com 9748878552 FEMALE Gen NO NO 31

12 VBU04276933916 RITWIK ROY ASIT KUMAR ROY 11.12.1995 royritwikkolkata6@gmail.com 9748822533 MALE SC NO NO 31

13 VBU02448233916 GOURANGA MANDAL BAIDYA NATH MANDAL 11.04.1986 gourangamandal99@gmail.com 8001971077 MALE SC NO NO 29

14 VBU01417733916 SUMIT KUMAR SAHA SANJIT KUMAR SAHA 06.03.1996 sahasumit062@gmail.com 9474746850 MALE OBC NO YES 29

15 VBU04529933916 SUSMITA MUKHERJEE CHANDI PROSAD MUKHERJEE 07.01.1995 Susmitauk1995@gmail.com 9932643003 FEMALE Gen NO NO 28.5

16 VBU02004033916 ANGELA BHUTIA LATE PALCHING BHUTIA 31.08.1992 bhutiaamen18@gmail.com 8351078001 FEMALE ST NO NO 26

17 VBU02366833916 SUBHODIP SHASTRI SUBODH SHASTRI 25.03.1991 subhodip.25@yahoo.com 8240938679 MALE SC NO NO 25

18 VBU03696233916 DUTIMOY MUKHERJEE JIBENDRA MUKHERJEE 15.11.1993 dutimoy.mukherjee@gmail.com 8240851780 MALE Gen NO YES 24.5

19 VBU03592533916 PRIYANKA DAS LATE SUBAL DAS 10.03.1989 pdas100795@gmail.com 8981475854 FEMALE SC NO NO 24.5

20 VBU04866533916 TAUSHIK AHAMED LATE AMINUL ISLAM 14.02.1994 sumannur786@gmail.com 9064056861 MALE OBC NO NO 24.5

21 VBU04764033916 ANIRBAN CH DAS ARJUN CH DAS 28.06.1994 anirbandadon@gmail.com 7501431255 MALE SC NO NO 24

22 VBU03419533916

SHAMSAD ARJUMAND 

HAQUE SAMSUL HAQUE 20.03.1986 shamsad20@gmail.com 9547249444 FEMALE Gen NO NO 24

23 VBU04513033916 ANANYA SAHA ARUP KUMAR SAHA 17.11.1994 ezazali4@gmail.com 9674612740 FEMALE Gen NO NO 22.5

24 VBU01424533916 SUKANYA GHOSH SUNIL KUMAR GHOSH 10.10.1988 sukanyag.zoo@gmail.com 9126192464 FEMALE Gen NO NO 21

25 VBU03465533916 SINJINI BOSE SUBHASHIS BOSE 11.10.1995 sinjinibose7@gmail.com 9804434688 FEMALE Gen NO NO 14

26 VBU03158833916 DEBIKA DAS DWARAKA NATH DAS 28.01.1994 dasdebika632@gmail.com 9800283438 FEMALE OBC NO NO 12.5

27 VBU01158933916 JOLLY JOY JOY CHACKO 24.07.1978 vcjoy13@gmail.com 9614645886 FEMALE Gen NO NO 9.5

28 VBU02696733916 SONALI DEY ASHIS DEY 07.12.1993 s.sonalidey32@gmail.com 9564430373 FEMALE OBC NO NO 8

29 VBU04169233916 PROSENJIT GHOSH AMIYA GHOSH 13.03.1994 prosenjitg948@gmail.com 9874253783 MALE OBC NO NO 6.5
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1 VBU02230933916 BARNALI DEY ASISH DEY 26.09.1989 b.barnalidey32@gmail.com 9679925393 FEMALE OBC NO NO

2 VBU03070633916 BUSHRA NASEER MD. NASEER ALAM 17.05.1991 bushrannaseer@gmail.com 9608846933 FEMALE OBC NO NO

3 VBU03158833916 DEBIKA DAS DWARAKA NATH DAS 28.01.1994 dasdebika632@gmail.com 9800283438 FEMALE OBC NO NO

4 VBU03433233916 IZAZ MONIR KAMAL EMDADUL HOQUE 15.03.1996 izazmonirkamal27@gmail.com 8348807209 MALE OBC NO NO

5 VBU03611433916 KHUSHBOO KUMARI A K SINGH 31.10.1994 khushbookumari312018@gmail.com 8789169084 FEMALE OBC NO NO

6 VBU01920433916 LIEBIG RANJAN DEBNATH SUJIT RANJAN DEBNATH 17.03.1994 debnathliebig@gmail.com 9749838903 MALE OBC NO NO

7 VBU01880833916 MD. MASUD ANSARY MD. BELAL ANSARY 02.04.1992 m.masudansary@gmail.com 7063291507 MALE OBC NO YES

8 VBU04169233916 PROSENJIT GHOSH AMIYA GHOSH 13.03.1994 prosenjitg948@gmail.com 9874253783 MALE OBC NO NO

9 VBU03565333916 SINCHAN GHOSH PRATAP GHOSH 25.07.1995 sinchanghosh110@gmail.com 9002610562 MALE OBC NO YES

10 VBU02696733916 SONALI DEY ASHIS DEY 07.12.1993 s.sonalidey32@gmail.com 9564430373 FEMALE OBC NO NO

11 VBU01241433916 SOUMYAJYOTI GHOSH SWAPAN KUMAR GHOSH 01.01.1995 soumyaghosh0095@gmail.com 7797582832 MALE OBC NO YES

12 VBU01417733916 SUMIT KUMAR SAHA SANJIT KUMAR SAHA 06.03.1996 sahasumit062@gmail.com 9474746850 MALE OBC NO YES

13 VBU04866533916 TAUSHIK AHAMED LATE AMINUL ISLAM 14.02.1994 sumannur786@gmail.com 9064056861 MALE OBC NO NO
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2 VBU00260033916 ABHRADEEP MONDAL AKHIL KUMAR MONDAL 24.09.1985 abhradeep.kumar.mondal@gmail.com 8017574803 MALE SC NO NO

7 VBU04764033916 ANIRBAN CH DAS ARJUN CH DAS 28.06.1994 anirbandadon@gmail.com 7501431255 MALE SC NO NO

12 VBU01511333916 ARCHITA MONDAL SANJOY MONDAL 05.03.1996 archu0305.mondal@gmail.com 7797314843 FEMALE SC NO YES

14 VBU01869833916 ASHIM CHANDRA ROY PABITRA CHANDRA ROY 21.02.1993 ashim.abiir@gmail.com 9971345174 MALE SC NO NO

18 VBU00631833916 CHAYAN BISWAS APURBALAL BISWAS 05.11.1994 chayanbiswas10@gmail.com 9126493894 MALE SC NO NO

22 VBU02448233916 GOURANGA MANDAL BAIDYA NATH MANDAL 11.04.1986 gourangamandal99@gmail.com 8001971077 MALE SC NO NO

23 VBU01110533916 ISHITA SARKAR GOBINDA CHANDRA SARKAR 21.05.1995 ishitasarkar.78@gmail.com 9614435944 FEMALE SC NO NO

32 VBU03523733916 MILIKA HALDER NARAYAN CHANDRA HALDER 28.10.1993 milikahalder42@gmail.com 8763014528 FEMALE SC NO NO

33 VBU00221033916 MONISHA DAS NARAYAN CHANDRA DAS 04.03.1991 mon4391@gmail.com 9851723038 FEMALE SC NO YES

35 VBU02638233916 MOUTUSHI DUTTA LATE AMRITA LAL DUTTA 12.07.1978 moutushidutta1978@gmail.com 9804987818 FEMALE SC NO NO

41 VBU03592533916 PRIYANKA DAS LATE SUBAL DAS 10.03.1989 pdas100795@gmail.com 8981475854 FEMALE SC NO NO

42 VBU04385333916 PROHALAD MONDAL PURNA CHANDRA MONDAL 22.04.1992 prohalad4mondal@gmail.com 9046085229 MALE SC NO NO

46 VBU04276933916 RITWIK ROY ASIT KUMAR ROY 11.12.1995 royritwikkolkata6@gmail.com 9748822533 MALE SC NO NO

47 VBU01263433916 RITWIKA SARKAR SATYANARAYAN SARKAR 02.05.1994 ritwika1994@gmail.com 8906021121 FEMALE SC NO NO

52 VBU00043033916 SAMANWITA SAHA ASHIM KUMAR SAHA 18.07.1995 saha.samanwita.95@gmail.com 9531786575 FEMALE SC NO YES

60 VBU02738433916 SOUMYA SAHA BAPI SAHA 30.08.1995 sahasoumya101@gmail.com 8972136737 MALE SC NO YES

65 VBU02366833916 SUBHODIP SHASTRI SUBODH SHASTRI 25.03.1991 subhodip.25@yahoo.com 8240938679 MALE SC NO NO

66 VBU02915733916 SUDESHNA MANDAL MANINDRA NATH MANDAL 28.01.1994 sudeshnamandal94@gmail.com 9932408524 FEMALE SC NO NO

71 VBU04242433916 SUTAPA PRAMANIK SANJAY KUMAR PRAMANIK 03.10.1995 sutapapramanik6@gmail.com 8961618628 FEMALE SC NO NO
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6 VBU02004033916 ANGELA BHUTIA LATE PALCHING BHUTIA 31.08.1992 bhutiaamen18@gmail.com 8351078001 FEMALE ST NO NO

37 VBU04856133916 NEELAM SABINA MURMU PAGAN MURMU 17.06.1988 neelamsabina@gmail.com 7362998852 FEMALE ST NO NO
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